
Shimmers
Beverage Menu



Creative Cocktails
25

25

27

28

Greek Yoghurt Infused Rum, Citrus, Whey

Yamas

Russian Standard Vodka, House-Made Kumquat Coffee Liqueur, Citrus

Apollo

Tanqueray Gin, Citrus, Lemongrass, Cucumber, House-Made Elderflower Soda

Hestia

Tanqueray Gin, Aperol, Mandarin, Yuzu, Passion Fruit

Athena

25

25

26

26

Water-Lini 
Russian Standard Vodka, Watermelon, Feta, Champagne, Whey

Twisted Classics

Tequila Jose Cuervo Silver, Pinot Noir, Grilled Pineapple, Yuzu Citron, Calamansi Purée,

House-Made Grapefruit Soda

Palo-Zu 

Ricard, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Soda

Masti-Car 

Pandan Leaf Infused Gin, Campari, Mancino Rosso

Fig-Roni

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Classic Cocktails 24

Bombay Sapphire, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Negroni

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Aperol Spritz 

Bacardi White Rum, Fresh Lime, Mint, Simple Syrup, Soda

Mojito

Bacardi White Rum, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

Daiquiri

Bacardi White Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream

Pina Colada 

Vodka, Rum, Gin, Triple Sec, Tequila, Lime Juice, Coca-cola

Long Island Iced Tea 

Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

Margarita 

Maker’s Mark Whiskey, Brown Sugar, Orange Zest, Bitters

Old Fashioned 

Bombay Sapphire, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Aquafaba, Soda

Gin Fizz 

Elderflower, Prosecco, Soda, Lime, Lemon, Mint

Hugo Spritz 

24

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Aged in Oak Barrels

Aged Negroni 

Barrel Aged & Smoked Cocktails

Aged Rum, Bitters, Brown Sugar, Smoked Orange Peel

Aged Rum Old Fashioned 

Late Libations 24

Vanilla Vodka, Espresso, Coffee Liqueur

Espresso Martini 

Baileys Irish Cream, Italian Hazelnut & Caramel Liqueur, Caramel, Vanilla Ice Cream

Caramel Muffle 

Spiced Rum, Sweet Vermouth, Spiced Infused Espresso, Fresh Lime Juice & Vanilla Syrup

Herb Coffee 

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Signature Mocktails 15

Homegrown Mint, Watermelon, Lime, Ginger Ale

Watermelon Cooler

Fresh Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice, Ginger Marmalade

Shoga Tune

Apple Juice, Raspberry, Passion Fruit, Lime Juice

Sunny Side of Life

Freshly Pressed Pineapple and Pink Grapefruit Finished with a Splash of Tonic Water

Tropical Refresher 

Passion Mint Refresher 

15

C Energy 

Pineapple Detox 

Healthy Spider 

Pureed Passion Fruit Blended with Fresh Orange, Fresh Mint Leaves with a Dash of Sparkling Water

Guava, Strawberry and Orange

Watermelon and Raspberry

Pineapple Blended with Spirulina

Healthy Boosters

Papaya, Pineapple, Watermelon and Banana

Papaya Boost 

Carrot, Orange, Ginger Marmalade and Beetroot

Carrot Cleanser 

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Aperitif
12Aperol

Campari

Fernet Branca

Pernod

Pimm’s No.1

Ricard

Ramazzotti

Vodka

Single Double Bottle

12

12

12

12

14

14

22

22

22

22

22

25

25

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

Absolut Blue

Russian Standard

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Beluga Noble

Crystal Head

Kauffman

Beluga Gold

15

15

20

20

20

22

50

27

27

36

36

36

39

90

160

160

264

264

280

360

680

50 90 680

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Single Double BottleGin
Beefeater 

Bombay Sapphire 

Kyrö Pink Gin 

The London No.1 

Tanqueray Ten 

Hendrick’s 

The Botanist Islay 

Tanqueray Sevilla 

Gin Mare 

Monkey 47

Roku Gin

15

15

20

20

20

20

20

27

27

36

36

36

36

36

160

200

200

232

280

280

280

20

20

25

20

36

36

45

36

288

296

232

312

Rum
Malibu 

Bacardi 

Captain Morgan

Matusalem Grand Reserva

Zacapa 23y 

Havana 7y

Zacapa XO

Plantation XO

15

15

15

25

25

25

30

27

27

27

45

45

45

54

160

160

160

280

280

330

360

30 54 360

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Tequila
Jose Cuervo Silver 

Patron Silver 

Don Julio Reposado 

Don Julio Añejo 

Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo

Clase Azul Plata 

Don Julio 

Clase Azul Reposado

Clase Azul Añejo

18

20

22

25

25

25

35

32

36

39

45

45

45

63

216

216

300

312

366

366

660

65

60

117

108

952

800

225 405 1960

Single Double Bottle

Blended Scotch
Whiskey
Ballantine’s

Black Label

Chivas 12y

Chivas 13y

Gold Label

Chivas 18y

Chivas 25y

Blue Label

15

18

20

25

30

50

27

32

36

45

54

90

176

200

230

390

680

760

60 112 800

15 27 176

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Glenmorangie 10y

Cardhu Malt

Singleton

Amrut

Macallan 12y 

Macallan 15y

Macallan 18y

20

20

30

35

40

70

36

36

56

62

72

126

15 27 250

230

230

450

390

630

1520

Single Malt 
Whiskey 

Single Double Bottle

Single Malt 
Whiskey 
Talisker 10y 

Glenfiddich 12y

Oban 14y

Highland Park 

Lagavulin 

Ardbeg 10y

20

20

25

30

25

36

36

45

54

45

250

250

280

380

25 45 312

250

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Bourbon Whiskey 
Jim Beam

Jack Daniel’s

Maker’s Mark 

Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

Woodford Reserve

Blanton’s Original

Irish Whiskey

15

18

18

20

20

30

27

32

32

36

36

54

160

190

230

230

280

20 36 230

450

Nikka From the Barrel 

Chivas Mizunara 

Suntory Hibiki Harmony

Yamazaki

Hakushu 12y

Yamazaki 12y

Japanese Whiskey 
25

25

60

70

95

100

45

45

108

126

171

180

216

376

776

680

1480

1560

20 36 176

50 90 600

Jameson

Midleton Very Rare

Single Double Bottle

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



20

25

30

30

35

85

85

280

300

350

350

400

1000

5000400

590

1200

10000

590

32

45

54

54

63

153

153

720

1062

1062 10000

Martell V.S.

Hennessy V.S.

Courvoisier V.S.O.P. 

Remy Martin V.S.O.P.

Hennessy V.S.O.P.

Remy Martin X.O.

Hennessy X.O.

Hennessy Paradise

Hennessy Richard

Louis XIII

Brandy & Cognac Single Double Bottle

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Liqueur
12

Lion

Carlsberg

Tiger

Heineken

Daura Damm Gluten Free

Corona

Asahi

Grappa

Single Double Bottle

12

12

12

12

14

14

22

22

22

22

22

25

25

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

Gaja Barbaresco

Luce Della Vite

Alexander di Moscato

Nonino Antica Cuvée

Beer

16

18

25

30

28

32

45

45

200

200

330

330

10

10

10

10

10

12

14

Baileys  

Kahlúa

Chambord

Cointreau 

Drambuie

Jägermeister

Limoncello 

Frangelico  

Grand Marnier

14

14

25

25

190

250

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Soft Drinks

Non-Alcoholic Beer

Bella Dream

Water
10

14

Mango

Pineapple

Orange

Watermelon

Fresh Apple

Fresh Coconut

Juice
12

12

12

12

12

12

10

60

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

12

Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Light

Fanta

Sprite 

Ginger Ale

Soda Water

Tonic Water

Bitter Lemon

Packet Juice

Red Bull

Acqua Panna Still Water

Evian Still Water

San Pellegrino Sparkling Water

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

10

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Coffee Selection

Espresso

Ristretto

8

8

10

8

10

10

10

10

Sustainably Certified

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate 

Macchiato
Caldo - Espresso with a Small Amount of Foamed Milk

Lungo - Served to the Top of a Demitasse Cup with Steamed Milk

Freddo - Served with a Small Jug of Cold Milk

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Lemon & Lime

Iced Tea
14

14Mango

Peach 14

14Lychee

14Rose & Vanilla

Dilmah T-series Loose Leaf Teas (Sustainably Certified) 

Tea Selection
10

10Island Blend Tea

15

Milkshakes
Subject to Seasonal Availability

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Fruit Shisha

150

120

150

Fruit Infusion with Spirits 
Passion Fruit, Plum, Strawberry.

Please Book 8 Hours in Advance

Shisha Flavours
Blueberries, Strawberry, Double Apple, Melon, Orange, Mint, Grapes,

Lemon, Peach, Vanilla, Watermelon

Alcohol-Infused Shisha
Bullfrog, Pimm’s Cup, Long Island

Premium Shisha

Shisha
90

60Shisha Head Change

Marlboro Red

Cigarettes
48

48Marlboro Gold

Marlboro Menthol 48

48Camel Hard

48Camel Blue

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Olhahali Island Mix

Spiced Peach

Spiced Peach

Blueberry, Raspberry, Triple Berry, Cranberry

Red Dream

Watermelon, Peach Mint

Love 69

Mango, Melon, Strawberry, Menthol

Lady Killer

Infinity

Heisenberg

Deja Flu

Melon, Passion Fruit

Raspberry, Grape, Tangerine, Iced

Melon, Watermelon, Vanilla, Iced

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Smooth, Medium-bodied Cigar Offering Rich Flavors of Cream, Nuts, and Subtle Spice

Cohiba Siglo I

Cohiba Siglo II
Wonderful Silky, Oily Wrapper Encompasses a Cigar With Spicy, woody Flavours Combined

Hoyo De Monterrey (Epicure 2)
The Aromas of Tobacco Are Strong With the Taste of Cocoa

Montecristo Edmundo

Partagas #4
Full-bodied and Complex Habanos While Remaining Smooth and Creamy

Cigars
23

A Small Cigar That Offers a Quick and Flavourful Smoke, Known for Its Rich Profile

Montecristo Mini 23

Cohiba Mini 25

A Small Cigar That Encapsulates the Luxurious Essence of the Esteemed Cohiba Brand

in a Compact and Convenient Format

25

Rich and Complex Flavour Profile Typically Offering a Medium to Full-bodied Smoke

with Earthy Notes, Hints of Wood, Subtle Spices, and a Creamy Sweetness

A Beautiful Woody Flavour Followed by Sweet Roasting Notes with the Hint of Dried Fruit

Montecristo #2

Large Size and Smooth, Mellow Flavour Profile, Full-bodied Cigar, Blend of Premium Tobacc

Montecristo Open Eagle

Cohiba (Genios Robusto Extra)
Wrapper Leaves Aged for 5 Years; Binder & Filler Aged 3 Years Prior to Rolling, the Notes

Include Toasted Sweet Vanilla and Dark Cocoa Beans

A Sophisticated Start of Heavy Floral Tones Evolves Into Complexity

Romeo Y Julieta Churchill

A Classic Cuban Cigar That is Highly Regarded for Rich Flavour and Elegant Construction

Montecristo No.5 85

100

110

110

120

125

125

135

150

125

Medium-bodied Cigar with Slight Earthiness, Cinnamon and Dried Berries Make It a Complex Cigar

Hoyo De Monterrey (Double Corona) 150

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Montecristo (Open Master Robusto)
Lighter in Flavour for the More Casual Smoker, Complex and Flavoursome Without Being Overpowering

Medium to Full-bodied Cigar with Vuelta Abojo Tobacco, Cocoa, and Coffee Notes

Cohiba Sublimes Le 2004 (Double Robusto)

a Little Black Pepper for Good Measure

This Complex Cigar Offers Rich Flavours of Cedar, Nuts, Coffee, and

Davidoff Yamasa (Petit Churchill) 

160

190

200

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.



Beverage Packages

Curated Package Consisting of Wines, Spirits and Non- Alcoholic Beverages

Applicable From 12:00 PM to 10:00 PM

Indulgence Package 

Curated Package Consisting of Premium Wines, Spirits and Non- Alcoholic Beverages

Olhahali Package 

Package Consisting of Non-alcoholic Beverages

Revive & Refresh 

Package Consisting of Non-alcoholic Beverage

Kids Revive & Refresh 

186

295

74

37

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax.


