Shimmers Beverage Menu

Creative Cocktails

Yamas Greek Yoghurt Infused Rum, Citrus, Whey	25
Apollo Russian Standard Vodka, House-Made Kumquat Coffee Liqueur, Citrus	25
Hestia Tanqueray Gin, Citrus, Lemongrass, Cucumber, House-Made Elderflower Soda	27
Athena Tanqueray Gin, Aperol, Mandarin, Yuzu, Passion Fruit	28
Twisted Classics	
Palo-Zu Tequila Jose Cuervo Silver, Pinot Noir, Grilled Pineapple, Yuzu Citron, Calamansi Purée, House-Made Grapefruit Soda	25
Masti-Car Ricard, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Soda	25
Water-Lini Russian Standard Vodka, Watermelon, Feta, Champagne, Whey	26
Fig-Roni Pandan Leaf Infused Gin, Campari, Mancino Rosso	26

		N 1
roni	eø	
OH		1.0

Bombay Sapphire, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Mojito

Bacardi White Rum, Fresh Lime, Mint, Simple Syrup, Soda

Daiquiri

Bacardi White Rum, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

Pina Colada

Bacardi White Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream

Long Island Iced Tea

Vodka, Rum, Gin, Triple Sec, Tequila, Lime Juice, Coca-cola

Margarita

Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

Old Fashioned

Maker's Mark Whiskey, Brown Sugar, Orange Zest, Bitters

Gin Fizz

Bombay Sapphire, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Aquafaba, Soda

Hugo Spritz

Elderflower, Prosecco, Soda, Lime, Lemon, Mint

Barrel Aged & Smoked Cocktails 24

Aged Negroni

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Aged in Oak Barrels

Aged Rum Old Fashioned

Aged Rum, Bitters, Brown Sugar, Smoked Orange Peel

Late Libations

94

Espresso Martini

Vanilla Vodka, Espresso, Coffee Liqueur

Caramel Muffle

Baileys Irish Cream, Italian Hazelnut & Caramel Liqueur, Caramel, Vanilla Ice Cream

Herb Coffee

Spiced Rum, Sweet Vermouth, Spiced Infused Espresso, Fresh Lime Juice & Vanilla Syrup

Watermelon Cooler

Homegrown Mint, Watermelon, Lime, Ginger Ale

Shoga Tune

Fresh Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice, Ginger Marmalade

Sunny Side of Life

Apple Juice, Raspberry, Passion Fruit, Lime Juice

Tropical Refresher

Freshly Pressed Pineapple and Pink Grapefruit Finished with a Splash of Tonic Water

Passion Mint Refresher

Pureed Passion Fruit Blended with Fresh Orange, Fresh Mint Leaves with a Dash of Sparkling Water

Healthy Boosters

15

C Energy

Guava, Strawberry and Orange

Pineapple Detox

Pineapple Blended with Spirulina

Healthy Spider

Watermelon and Raspberry

Papaya Boost

Papaya, Pineapple, Watermelon and Banana

Carrot Cleanser

Carrot, Orange, Ginger Marmalade and Beetroot

Aperitif	Single	Double	Bottle
Aperol	12	22	190
Campari	12	22	190
Fernet Branca	12	22	190
Pernod	12	22	190
Pimm's No.1	12	22	190
Ricard	14	25	190
Ramazzotti	14	25	190
Vodka			
Absolut Blue	15	27	160
Russian Standard	15	27	160
Belvedere	20	36	264
Grey Goose	20	36	264
Beluga Noble	20	36	280
Crystal Head	22	39	360
Kauffman	50	90	680
Beluga Gold	50	90	680

Gin	Single	Double	Bottle
Beefeater	15	27	160
Bombay Sapphire	15	27	200
Kyrö Pink Gin	20	36	200
The London No.1	20	36	232
Tanqueray Ten	20	36	280
Hendrick's	20	36	280
The Botanist Islay	20	36	280
Tanqueray Sevilla	20	36	288
Gin Mare	20	36	296
Monkey 47	25	45	232
Roku Gin	20	36	312
Rum			
Malibu	15	27	160
Bacardi	15	27	160
Captain Morgan	15	27	160
Matusalem Grand Reserva	25	45	280
Zacapa 23y	25	45	280
Havana 7y	25	45	330
Zacapa XO	30	54	360
Plantation XO	30	54	360

Tequila	Single	Double	Bottle
Jose Cuervo Silver	18	32	216
Patron Silver	20	36	216
Don Julio Reposado	22	39	300
Don Julio Añejo	25	45	312
Patron Reposado	25	45	366
Patron Anejo	25	45	366
Clase Azul Plata	35	63	660
Don Julio	65	117	952
Clase Azul Reposado	60	108	800
Clase Azul Añejo	225	405	1960
Blended Scotch Whiskey			
Ballantine's	15	27	176
Black Label	15	27	176
Chivas 12y	18	32	200
Chivas 13y	20	36	230
Gold Label	25	45	390
Chivas 18y	30	54	680
Chivas 25y	50	90	760

60

112

800

Blue Label

Single Malt	Single	Double	Bottle
Whiskey			
Glenmorangie 10y	20	36	230
Cardhu Malt	20	36	230
Singleton	15	27	250
Amrut	30	56	450
Macallan 12y	35	62	390
Macallan 15y	40	72	630
Macallan 18y	70	126	1520
Single Malt			
Whiskey			
Talisker 10y	20	36	250
Glenfiddich 12y	20	36	250
Oban 14y	25	45	280
Highland Park	25	45	312
Lagavulin	30	54	380
Ardbeg 10y	25	45	250

Bourbon Whiskey	Single	Double	Bottle
Jim Beam	15	27	160
Jack Daniel's	18	32	190
Maker's Mark	18	32	230
Gentleman Jack	20	36	230
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	20	36	230
Woodford Reserve	20	36	280
Blanton's Original	30	54	450
Irish Whiskey			
Jameson	20	36	176
Midleton Very Rare	50	90	600
Japanese Whiskey			
Nikka From the Barrel	25	45	216
Chivas Mizunara	25	45	376
Suntory Hibiki Harmony	60	108	776
Yamazaki	70	126	680
Hakushu 12y	95	171	1480
Yamazaki 12y	100	180	1560

Brandy & Cognac	Single	Double	Bottle
Martell V.S.	20	32	280
Hennessy V.S.	25	45	300
Courvoisier V.S.O.P.	30	54	350
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.	30	54	350
Hennessy V.S.O.P.	35	63	400
Remy Martin X.O.	85	153	1000
Hennessy X.O.	85	153	1200
Hennessy Paradise	400	720	5000
Hennessy Richard	590	1062	10000
Louis XIII	590	1062	10000

Liqueur	Single	Double	Bottle
Baileys	12	22	190
Kahlúa	12	22	190
Chambord	12	22	190
Cointreau	12	22	190
Drambuie	12	22	190
Jägermeister	14	25	190
Limoncello	14	25	190
Frangelico	14	25	190
Grand Marnier	14	25	250
Grappa			
Gaja Barbaresco	16	28	200
Luce Della Vite	18	32	200
Alexander di Moscato	25	45	330
Nonino Antica Cuvée	30	45	330
Beer			
Lion			10
Carlsberg			10
Tiger			10
Heineken			10
Daura Damm Gluten Free			10
Corona			12
Asahi			14

Water

Acqua Panna Still Water	10
Evian Still Water	10
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water	14
Soft Drinks	
Coca-Cola	9
Coca-Cola Light	9
Fanta	9
Sprite	9
Ginger Ale	9
Soda Water	9
Tonic Water	9
Bitter Lemon	9
Packet Juice	9
Red Bull	12
Juice	
Mango	12
Pineapple	12
Orange	12
Watermelon	12
Fresh Apple	12
Fresh Coconut	12
Non-Alcoholic Beverages	
Non-Alcoholic Beer	10
Bella Dream	60

Coffee Selection

Sustainably Certified

Espresso	8
Ristretto	8
Macchiato	10
Caldo - Espresso with a Small Amount of Foamed Milk Lungo - Served to the Top of a Demitasse Cup with Steamed Milk Freddo - Served with a Small Jug of Cold Milk	
Americano	8
Cappuccino	10
Latte	10
Mocha	10
Hot Chocolate	10

Tea Selection

Dilmah T-series Loose Leaf Teas (Sustainably Certified)	10
Island Blend Tea	10
Iced Tea	
Lemon & Lime	14
Mango	14
Peach	14
Lychee	14
Rose & Vanilla	14
Milkshakes	
Subject to Seasonal Availability	15

Cigarettes

Marlboro Red	48
Marlboro Gold	48
Marlboro Menthol	48
Camel Hard	48
Camel Blue	48
Shisha	
Premium Shisha	90
Fruit Shisha	120
Alcohol-Infused Shisha Bullfrog, Pimm's Cup, Long Island	150
Fruit Infusion with Spirits Passion Fruit, Plum, Strawberry. Please Book 8 Hours in Advance	150
Shisha Head Change	60

Shisha Flavours

Blueberries, Strawberry, Double Apple, Melon, Orange, Mint, Grapes, Lemon, Peach, Vanilla, Watermelon

Olhahali Island Mix

Spiced Peach Spiced Peach	90
Red Dream Blueberry, Raspberry, Triple Berry, Cranberry	90
Love 69 Watermelon, Peach Mint	90
Lady Killer Mango, Melon, Strawberry, Menthol	90
Infinity Melon, Passion Fruit	90
Heisenberg Raspberry, Grape, Tangerine, Iced	90
Deja Flu Melon, Watermelon, Vanilla, Iced	90

Cigars

Montecristo Mini 23 A Small Cigar That Offers a Quick and Flavourful Smoke, Known for Its Rich Profile	23
Cohiba Mini 25	25
A Small Cigar That Encapsulates the Luxurious Essence of the Esteemed Cohiba Brand in a Compact and Convenient Format	
Montecristo No.5 A Classic Cuban Cigar That is Highly Regarded for Rich Flavour and Elegant Construction	85
Cohiba Siglo I Smooth, Medium-bodied Cigar Offering Rich Flavors of Cream, Nuts, and Subtle Spice	100
Cohiba Siglo II Wonderful Silky, Oily Wrapper Encompasses a Cigar With Spicy, woody Flavours Combined	110
Hoyo De Monterrey (Epicure 2)	110
The Aromas of Tobacco Are Strong With the Taste of Cocoa	
Montecristo Edmundo Rich and Complex Flavour Profile Typically Offering a Medium to Full-bodied Smoke with Earthy Notes, Hints of Wood, Subtle Spices, and a Creamy Sweetness	120
Partagas #4	125
Full-bodied and Complex Habanos While Remaining Smooth and Creamy	
Romeo Y Julieta Churchill A Sophisticated Start of Heavy Floral Tones Evolves Into Complexity	125
${\color{red}Montecristo}\#2$ A Beautiful Woody Flavour Followed by Sweet Roasting Notes with the Hint of Dried Fruit	125
Montecristo Open Eagle Large Size and Smooth, Mellow Flavour Profile, Full-bodied Cigar, Blend of Premium Tobacc	135
Cohiba (Genios Robusto Extra) Wrapper Leaves Aged for 5 Years; Binder & Filler Aged 3 Years Prior to Rolling, the Notes Include Toasted Sweet Vanilla and Dark Cocoa Beans	150
Hoyo De Monterrey (Double Corona) Medium-bodied Cigar with Slight Earthiness, Cinnamon and Dried Berries Make It a Complex Cigar	150

160
190
200
1

Beverage Packages

Applicable From 12:00 PM to 10:00 PM

Indulgence Package Curated Package Consisting of Wines, Spirits and Non- Alcoholic Beverages	186
Olhahali Package Curated Package Consisting of Premium Wines, Spirits and Non- Alcoholic Beverages	295
Revive & Refresh Package Consisting of Non-alcoholic Beverages	74
Kids Revive & Refresh	37